£y Empties Please

Empties Please 'Empties’ Accepted Ink Cartridge Price List

CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON
CANON

CL-38 Original Canon Colour

CL-41 Original Canon Colour
PG-510 Original Canon Black
CL-511 Original Canon Colour
CL-511 Compatible Colour Cartridge
PG-512 Original Canon Black
CL-513 Original Canon Colour
CL-513 Compatible Colour Cartridge
Original PG 540 Canon Cartridge
Reman PG 540 Canon Cartridge
Original CL 541 Canon Cartridge
Reman CL 541 Canon Cartridge
Original PG 540 XL Canon Cartridge
Reman PG 540 XL Canon Cartridge
Original CL 541 XL Canon Cartridge
Reman CL 541 XL Canon Cartridge
Original PG-545 Canon Cartridge
PG-545 Reman Canon 8ml

Original CL-546 Canon Cartridge
CL-546 Reman Canon 8ml

Original PG-545XL Canon Cartridge
PG545XL Reman Canon Black 15ml
Original CL-546XL Canon Cartridge
PG546XL Reman Canon Colour
Original PG-560 Canon Cartridge
Original CL-561 Canon Cartridge
Original PG-560XL Canon Cartridge
Original CL-561XL Canon Cartridge

Original
Original
Original
Original
Compatible
Original
Original
Compatible
Original
Compatible
Original
Compatible
Original
Compatible
Original
Compatible
Original
Compatible
Original
Compatible
Original
Compatible
Original
Compatible
Original
Original
Original
Original

£0.10
£0.50
£0.50
£1.75
£0.25
£0.50
£1.75
£0.25
£1.75
£0.25
£1.75
£0.25
£1.75
£0.25
£1.75
£0.25
£1.75
£0.50
£1.75
£0.50
£1.75
£0.50
£1.75
£0.50
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75




HP (78) Original HP Colour Cartridge Original £0.75
HP (21) Original HP Black Cartridge Original £0.10
HP 21XL Original HP Black Cartridge Original £0.10
HP (22) Original HP Colour Cartridge Original £1.00
HP 22 Compatible Colour Cartridge Compatible £0.25
HP 22XL Original HP Colour Cartridge Original £1.00
HP (57) Original HP Colour Cartridge Original £1.00
HP (27) Original HP Black Cartridge Original £0.10
HP (28) Original HP Colour Cartridge Original £1.50
HP (28) Compatible Colour Cartridge Compatible £0.25
HP (300) Original HP Black Cartridge Original £0.25
HP (300XL) Original HP Black Cartridge Original £0.25
HP (300) Original HP Colour Cartridge Original £0.75
HP (300XL) Original HP Col Cartridge Original £0.75
HP HP 301 Black Original Cartridge Original £1.25
HP HP 301 Black Reman Compatible £0.25
HP HP 301 XL Black Original Cartridge Original £1.25
HP HP 301 XL Black Reman Compatible £0.25
HP HP 301 Colour Original Cartridge Original £1.25
HP HP 301 Colour Reman Compatible £0.25
HP HP 301 XL Colour Original Cartridge Original £1.25
HP HP 301 XL Colour Reman Compatible £0.25
HP (343) Original HP Colour Cartridge Original £0.10
HP HP 901 HP Original Colour Cartridge Original £1.00
HP 901 Compatible Colour Cartridge Compatible £0.10
HP 62 BK Original HP Original £1.00
HP 62XL BK Original HP Original £1.00
HP 62 COL Original HP Original £1.00
HP 62XL COL Original HP Original £1.00
HP 302 COL Original HP Original £0.75
HP 302 BK Original HP Original £0.75
HP 302XL COL Original HP Original £0.75
HP 302XL BK Original HP Original £0.75
HP (45) Original HP Black Cartridge Original £0.10




HP (15) Original HP Black Cartridge Original £0.10
HP 303 COL Original HP Original £1.75
HP 303 BK Original HP Original £1.75
HP 303XL COL Original HP Original £1.75
HP 303XL BK Original HP Original £1.75
HP 304 BK Original HP Original £1.75
HP 304 COL Original HP Original £1.75
HP 304XL BK Original HP Original £1.75
HP 304XL COL Original HP Original £1.75
HP 305 BK Original HP Original £1.75
HP 305 COL Original HP Original £1.75
HP 305XL BK Original HP Original £1.75
HP 305XL COL Original HP Original £1.75
HP 307XL BK Original HP Original £1.75

LEXMARK Original 34 Lexmark Cartridge Original £0.50
LEXMARK Original 35 Lexmark Cartridge Original £1.25
LEXMARK Reman 35 Lexmark Cartridge Compatible £0.10
LEXMARK Original 15A Lexmark Cartridge Original £0.10
SAMSUNG INK-M40 Original Black Ink Cartridge Original £0.10
SAMSUNG INK-M41 Original Black Cartridge Original £0.10
TONERS Branded Original Toner ** Original £0.50
** Please see our 'Toners accepted by Empties Please' spreadsheet for information on toners we can accept
and pay for.




